
• 

.AMENDED SALARY 
lNCRE'ASE FOR FOLICE 
OFFICERS APPOOVED 

RES. NO. 86-59 

CC-34 

CITY o:xJri:IL MEET:lll; ,-._ 
APRIL 16, 1986 I 

Cotmcil was apprised that the mu with the Police 
Officers Association of Lodi calls for an across the board 
salary increase equal to 75% of the change in the CPI for 
urban wage earners and clerical workers, U.S. City Average, I 
rceasured fran Au<]ust 1985 to February 1986. The August 
1985 iroex was 319.6 and the February index 1986 is 323.2, 
an increase of 1.13%. 75% of the increa5b of 1.13% equals 
.85%. Council adopted Resolution No. 86-59 rescinding 
Resolution No. 86-48 and authorizing a salary increase of 
.85% for Police Officers effective .April 7, 1986. 



y· -:· ····~,.·· 
":. 

.) 

:~ 

TO: THE CITY COUt"IL 

FROM: THE CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE 

{f;JN CIL COl\11\'IUNICATIO~-

DATE NO. 

April 8, 1986 

'!bat the City Council rescind Resol.utial 186-48 
which called for a 1.9\ salary incl:ease for str.orn 

police officers and aut:OOrize an increase of .85\. 

BN:KGIOlND ~: '!he KXJ with the Police Officers Associatial of 
Iodi calls for an across the boaxd salary increase 
equal to 75\ of the change iri the CPI for urban 

wage earners and clerical wm:Xers, u.s. City Aver1198, ueasured ftan August 
1985 to Februal:y 1986. '!he August 1985 index was 319.6 and the February 
index 1986 is 323.2, an increase of 1.13\. 75\ of the increase of 1.13\ 
equals .sst. 

When we prepamd the last Courx:il reso1utial, we Mm! told the Februal:y 
index was 327.5 Wich is the index for urban COOS\merS. 

Respectfully subnitted, 

~~~ 
Assistant City Manager 

JIG/lh 



RESOWTICN 00. 86-59 

RESOLtJl'ICN Al1I'OORIZING SALARY m::REASFS '.10 ALL 
Sl'DRN FOLICE OFFICERS Et'Fl£l'IVE APRIL 7, 1986 

RESOLVID, that the City Cooncil. of the City of locli does ~lexeby authorize 
salaJ:y :incJ:eases of .85% to all S\mll City of Iodi police officers as shcMl on 
Exhibit A attached hereto and thereby made a part heteof, Wich increases will 
be effective April 7, 1986. 

BE IT J:lJRllfER RFSOLVED that Resolution No. 86-48 adopted April 2, 1986 is 
hereby :rescirx'led. 

Dated: April 16, 1986 

I hereby certify that Resolution No. 86-59 
was passed and adopted by the City Council 
of the City of I.odi in a regular meeting 
held April 16, 1986 by the follcMinq vote: 

Ayes: Council Merltlers - Olson, Snider, Hincbnan, 
. Pinkerton, and Reid (Mayor) 

Noes: Council MelliJers - None 

Absent: Council Members - None 

ltttt~L 
City Clerk 

86-59 



r 

r 

c 

• 
• 
("' 

r 
I ,. 

i ' 
I I' • _. r, 
~ :' 
~ l' 

ot 
.;',~ ,... i l \ 

.·· t ,._,.;,.:;._,O,....:..,..._.:..;·~~.,.,~.":,..,,.·:c._:·~-··4-:-." :,·, • ~ ... ,. ••--'.I..J·~~$.-~- . .:.,;;....;.-.. ,,_,. ,f'> ~..;......---.-""'·..........._-,...,_.....,_,_,_._,_,.._..,~.,...,,.,_~ ... ~-.<·· -·''~··•"' ,,,,..,.~.- '··•'·' • 

. '"-·--·-··. ' ...... ----- /.· 
PR47 OCCUPATION, WAG~ & TITLE REPORT BI-WEEKL. Y WAGE POLICE 

TITLE MGr'iT • CODE .. o _ .. STEP A STEP B STEP C 

POLICE CAPTAIN B 297 1,308.60 1,~74.03 1,442.73 
POLICE LIEUTENANT B 303. 1,130.42 1,186.94 1,246.28 
F'OLICE OFFICER 306 846.01 888.31 932.72 
POLICE OFFICEr< K-9 305 892.17 934.47 978.88 
POLICE OFFICER TRAINEE 307 730.81 767.36 805.72 
POLICE OFFICC::R TRAINEE II 308 730.81 767.36 805.72 
POLICE SERGEANT B 309 980.23 1,029.24 1,080.71 

'"'-'''"\•• ,.., • ,., ,.,.,.,..,."'<,• •c '·~Pov<"' ,;: '?;'(';f'.;~•·-r"?~"f..<•;•~····· •·-.;•:c;.~ 

/ 

STEP D 

1,514.87 
1,308.60 

979.35 
1,025.51 

846.00 
846.00 

1,134.74 

.. 

4/18/86 / 

STEt=- E 

1,590.62 
1,374<03 
1,029 .. 33 
1,074~49 
888~30 

888 .. 30 
1,191.48 

) 

) 

.. ~~ 
i:: 

,1 


